30 Technical Advisory Service Tel: +44 (0) 1530 812 857, Fax: +44 (0) 1530 812 862
RAWL®  R-SPT THROUGHBOLT
FOR CONCRETE
SUITABLE FOR USE IN:
Concrete
FEATURES
1. Embedment depth markings
to ensure correct installation.

MAXIMUM
FIXTURE
THICKNESS
(mm)
(T� x )
PRODUCT
CODE NEW CODE
M6 6
40
10 12.5
15
6.5
— — — 24 16 7
100 5
56-102 R-SPT-06040/7
55 25 —  — — 30 22 16 56-104 R-SPT-06055/16
70 35 50 42 12 30 22 32 56-108 R-SPT-06070/12
85 50 50 42 26 30 22 46 56-110 R-SPT-06085/26
95 60 50 42 36 30 22 56 56-112 R-SPT-06095/36
M8 8
50
13 17
14
9
— — — 40 26 5
100 15
56-114 R-SPT-08050/5
65 25 — — — 40 33 15 56-116 R-SPT-08065/15
80 40 55 48 15 40 33 30 56-120 R-SPT-08080/15
95 55 55 48 30 40 33 45 56-122 R-SPT-08095/30
115 75 55 48 50 40 33 65 56-125 R-SPT-08115/50
150 70 55 48 85 40 33 100 56-123 R-SPT-08115/85
M10 10
65
17 21
21
11
— — — 50 37 5
100 25
56-129 R-SPT-10065/5
80 30 60 52 7 50 40 16 56-128 R-SPT-10080/7
95 45 60 52 22 50 40 32 56-132 R-SPT-10095/22
115 65 60 52 42 50 40 52 56-136 R-SPT-10115/42
130 80 60 52 57 50 40 67 56-138 R-SPT-10130/57
150 100 60 52 77 50 40 87 56-137 R-SPT-10150/77
M12 12
80
19 24
30
13
— — — 60 48 5
110 45
56-139 R-SPT-12080/5
100 40 80 69 4 60 48 24 56-140 R-SPT-12100/4
120 60 80 69 24 60 48 44 56-144 R-SPT-12120/24
135 75 80 69 39 60 48 58 56-148 R-SPT-12135/39
150 90 80 69 54 60 48 73 56-150 R-SPT-12150/54
180 100 80 69 84 60 48 103 56-147 R-SPT-12180/84
220 120 80 69 124 60 48 143 56-149 R-SPT-12220/124
235 140 80 69 139 60 48 158 56-146 R-SPT-12235/139
M16 16
90
24 30
32
18
— — — 50 37 20
130 110
56-154 R-SPT-16090/20
105 55 — — — 80 67 5 56-153 R-SPT-16105/25
125 45 100 89 5 80 67 25 56-155 R-SPT-16125/5
140 60 100 89 20 80 67 40 56-152 R-SPT-16140/20
150 70 100 89 30 80 67 50 56-163 R-SPT-16150/30
180 100 100 89 60 80 67 80 56-156 R-SPT-16180/60
220 140 100 89 100 80 67 120 56-158 R-SPT-16220/100
280 140 100 89 160 80 67 180 56-157 R-SPT-16280/160
M20 20
125
30 37
65
22
— — — 100 85 5
160 180
56-159 R-SPT-20125/5
160 65 120 105 20 100 85 40 56-160 R-SPT-20160/20
200 100 120 105 60 100 85 80 56-164 R-SPT-20200/60
300 100 120 105 160 100 85 180 56-166 R-SPT-20300/160
M24 24
180
36 44
65
26
135 112 20 120 92 35
200 320
56-168 R-SPT-24180/20
260 65 135 112 100 120 92 115 56-172 R-SPT-24260/100
300 105 135 112 140 120 92 155 56-175 R-SPT-24300/140
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
e Cladding restraint
e Curtain wall
e Balustrading

MAXIMUM
FIXTURE
THICKNESS
(mm)
(T� x )
PRODUCT
CODE NEW CODE
M8 8
50
13 17
14
9
— — — 40 26 5
100 15
56-814 R-SPT-HD-08050/5
65 25 — — — 40 33 15 56-816 R-SPT-HD-08065/15
80 40 55 48 15 40 33 30 56-820 R-SPT-HD-08080/15
95 55 55   48 30 40 33 45 56-822 R-SPT-HD-08095/30
115 75 55 48 50 40 33 65 56-825 SPT-HD-08115/50
M10 10
65
17 21
21
11
— — — 50 37 5
100 25
56-829 R-SPT-HD-10065/5
80 30 60 52 7 50 39 16 56-828 R-SPT-HD-10080/7
95 45 60 52 22 50 40 32 56-832 R-SPT-HD-10095/22
115 65 60 52 42 50 40 52 56-836 R-SPT-HD-10115/42
130 80 60 52 57 50 40 67 56-838 R-SPT-HD-10130/57
M12 12
80
19 24
30
13
— — — 60 48 5
110 45
56-839 R-SPT-HD-12080/5
100 40 80 69 4 60 48 24 56-840 R-SPT-HD-12100/4
120 60 80 69 24 60 48 44 56-844 R-SPT-HD-12120/24
135 75 80 69 39 60 48 58 56-848 R-SPT-HD-12135/39
150 90 80 69 54 60 48 75 56-850 R-SPT-HD-12150/54
180 100 80 69 84 60 48 105 56-847 R-SPT-HD-12180/84
M16 16
105
24 30
55
18
— — — 80 65 5
130 110
56-853 R-SPT-HD-16105/25
140 60 100 89 20 80 67 40 56-852 R-SPT-HD-16140/20
180 100 100 89 60 80 67 80 56-856 R-SPT-HD-16180/60
220 140 100 89 100 80 67 120 56-858 R-SPT-HD-16220/100
M20 20
125
30 37
65
22
— — — 100 80 5
160 180
56-859 R-SPT-HD-20125/5
160 65 120 105 20 100 85 40 56-860 R-SPT-HD-20160/20
200 100 120 105 60 100 85 80 56-864 R-SPT-HD-20200/60
M24 24 260 36 44 65 26 135 112 100 120 92 115 200 320 56-872 R-SPT-HD-24260/100
Product Information
RAWL®  R-SPT Throughbolt - Stainless Steel Grade 316 (A4)
BOLT
SIZE

MAXIMUM
FIXTURE
THICKNESS
(mm)
(T� x )
PRODUCT
CODE NEW CODE
M6 6
55
10 12.5
25
6.5
— — — 30 22 16
100 5
56-604 R-SPT-A4-06055/16
85 50 50 42 26 30 22 46 56-610 R-SPT-A4-06085/26
M8 8
50
13 17
14
9
— — — 40 26 5
100 15
56-614 R-SPT-A4-08050/5
65 25 — — — 40 33 15 56-616 R-SPT-A4-08065/15
80 40 55 48 15 40 33 30 56-620 R-SPT-A4-08080/15
105 25 55 48 40 40 33 55 56-624 R-SPT-A4-080105/40
M10 10
65
17 21
21
11
— — — 50 37 5
100 25
56-627 R-SPT-A4-10065/5
80 30 60 52 7 50 39 16 56-628 R-SPT-A4-10080/7
95 45 60 52 22 50 40 32 56-632 R-SPT-A4-10095/22
115 65 60 52 42 50 40 52 56-636 R-SPT-A4-10115/42
130 80 60 52 57 50 40 67 56-638 R-SPT-A4-10130/57
M12 12
100
19 24
40
13
80 69 4 60 48 24
110 45
56-640 R-SPT-A4-12100/4
120 60 80 69 24 60 48 44 56-644 R-SPT-A4-12120/24
135 75 80 69 39 60 48 58 56-648 R-SPT-A4-12135/39
150 90 80 69 54 60 48 75 56-650 R-SPT-A4-12150/54
M16 16
105
24 30
55
18
— — — 80 65 5
130 110
56-651 R-SPT-A4-16105/25
140 60 100 89 20 80 67 40 56-652 R-SPT-A4-16140/20
180 100 100 89 60 80 67 80 56-656 R-SPT-A4-16180/60
220 140 100 89 100 80 67 120 56-658 R-SPT-A4-16220/100
M20 20
125
30 37
65
22
— — — 100 80 5
160 180
56-659 R-SPT-A4-20125/5
160 65 120 105 20 100 85 40 56-660 R-SPT-A4-20160/20
200 100 120 105 60 100 85 80 56-664 R-SPT-A4-20200/60
300 100 120 105 160 100 85 180 56-666 R-SPT-A4-20300/160
M24 24 260 36 44 65 26 135 112 100 120 92 115 200 320 56-672 R-SPT-A4-24260/100
RAWL_KATALOG_2007_2008.indb   31RAWL_KATALOG_2007_2008.indb   31 2007-10-15   14:34:342007-10-15   14:34:34
32 Technical Advisory Service Tel: +44 (0) 1530 812 857, Fax: +44 (0) 1530 812 862
RAWL®  R-SPT THROUGHBOLT
Installation